# M14000008354

(Re	questor's Name)	,
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
·		

Office Use Only



400264882924

DEPARTMENT OF STATE 11 E 13

1. Sulveus NON 5 0 5014



ION SERVICE ÇOMPANY						
ACCOUNT NO.	:	1200000001	.95			
REFERENCE	:	372852	7385716			
AUTHORIZATION	: ,	V Xoo				
COST LIMIT	:	\$\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	man			
ORDER DATE : November 11, 201	.4					-
ORDER TIME : 2:36 PM						
ORDER NO. : 372852-020						
CUSTOMER NO: 7385716						
FOREIGN F	'ILII	NGS				
NAME: PRIONNTIGH, L	LC					
XXXX QUALIFICATION (TYPE: L)				SECRE IAR) TALLAHASSI	61 AON 11	Provided (2)
PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS	PRO	OOF OF FILE	NG:	SET OF		in and the state of the state o
CERTIFIED COPY  XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY  CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STA	AND:	ING		FLORID	AM 11: 42	S. Sanara
CONTACT PERSON: Courtney Will:	iams	s EXT# 6	2935			
	I	EXAMINER: _				

#### COVER LETTER

Please return all corres	Name tion by Foreign Limited Liater submitted to register the appondence concerning this may gy E. Samson tins Coie LLP	bility Company bove reference atter to the foll	ed foreign limited owing: of Person			
xistence, and check a lease return all corres Peg Perl	re submitted to register the a pondence concerning this maggy E. Samson	bove reference atter to the foli Name	ed foreign limited owing: of Person			
Peg	gy E. Samson	Name	of Person			
Perl	kins Coie LLP		•			
			•			
		Firm/C	'ompany			·
131	S. Dearborn St., Suite	Firm/C	'omnany			
131	S. Dearborn St., Suite		~haii)			
		e 1700			,	
		Ad	ldress		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Chic	ago, IL 60603		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·		,
		City/State a	and Zip Code	:		
		• .		, , ,	30	
	E-mail address:	(to be used for	future annual repor	1 nonfication)	<b>-</b> 8	4
further information	concerning this matter, pleas	se call:		· ·	AHAŞS	61 AUN
	Name of Contact Person	aı	Arca Code	Daytime Teler	ohone Number	. 3>
MAILING AI Division of Co Registration S P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, F	rporations ection	Registration Clifton Buil	Corporations Section ding tive Center Circle		FLORID	AN III: 42

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605,0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

(If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpos	of two coving business in Florida The alt	nemata nama annat in alada Wi Imita
Liability Company," "L.L.C," or "LLC.")	of transacting posiness in Florida. The air	extrate haine must melude   Dinna
2. Delaware	3.	
(Jurisdiction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized)	(FEI number,	f applicable)
Upon qualification		
(Date first transacted busin (See sections 605,0904 & 605	ss in Florida, if prior to registration.) 905, F.S. to determine penalty liability)	
5. 777 S. Flagler Drive, Suite 1700W		
West Palm Beach, FL 33401		÷.
	dress of Principal Office)	[四]
5. 777 S. Flagler Drive, Suite 1700W	<u> </u>	<u> </u>
West Palm Beach, FL 33401		N I N
7. The name, title or capacity and address of the	person(s) who has/have authority	to manage is/are:
Mark Lyn, Manager 777 S. Flagler Drive,	Suite 1700W, West Palm Bead	ch, FL 334612 7
Mark Lyn, Manager 777 S. Flagler Drive, La Mien Quach, Manager 777 S. Flagler D	Suite 1700W, West Palm Bead	ch, FL 334612 7
Mark Lyn, Manager 777 S. Flagler Drive,  La Mien Quach, Manager 777	suite 1700w, West Palm Beadive, a translation of the certificate of an authorized person constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of the constitutes and the con	The property that the facts stated herein ar
3. Attached is an original certificate of existence, naving custody of records in the jurisdiction unde acceptable. If the certificate is in a foreign language nust be submitted)	ive, Suite 1700W, West Palm Bead ive, Suite 1700W, West Palm no more than 90 days old, duly a the law of which it is organized to, a translation of the certificate of an authorized person constitutes an affurnation under the penalties of mont of State constitutes a third degree felony as	The property that the facts stated herein ar

## CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

PURSUANT TO THE PROVISIONS OF SECTION 605.0113 or 605.0902 (1)(d), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE UNDERSIGNED LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY SUBMITS THE FOLLOWING STATEMENT TO DESIGNATE A REGISTERED OFFICE AND REGISTERED AGENT IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

If unavailable,	the alternate to be used in the	state of Florida is:		
2. The name a	nd the Florida street address of	the registered agent	and office are;	Pro
	Corporation Service Comp	oany .	· .	TAN MEDIA
	1201 Hays Street	(Name)		NOV 19 RETARY AHASSE
		ss (P.O. Box NOT ACCE	PTABLE)	07 S1
	Tallahassee	FL 32301		設計も
• ,		City/State/Zip		

Corporation Service Company

By: Circle Signature)

Courtney Williams

Asst. Vice President

Statutes.

\$ 100.00 Filing Fee for Application \$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (optional) \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (optional)

## Delaware

PAGE 1

#### The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "PRIONNTIGH, LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING

AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE

SHOW, AS OF THE TWELFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "PRIONNTIGH, LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE TWELFTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2014.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE
NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

NOV 19 AMII: 42

5637234 8300

141398524

AUTHENT CATION: 1856200

DATE: 11-12-14

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml